
25

The 40th Annual Meeting of the Japan Neuroscience Society

1F

2F

3F

Makuhari Messe 
Inc. office
Makuhari Messe 
Inc. office

First-
Aid Room

Lounge

Lounge

104

103

101

102

105

213

202

203 204 205

214 215 216

303

to Kaihin Makuhari Sta./ 
Makuhari Hall (Reception) 

to Exhibition Room/ Makuhari Hall (Reception Hall) 

Registration Desk
* July 20 - 22

Room 9
(103)

Room 10
(104)

Room 3
(International 

Conference Room)

Room 1
(Convention Hall A)

Room 2
(Convention Hall B)

Room 4
(201)

Room 6
(304)

Room 5
(301)

Room 7
(302)

Room 8
(303)

Cloak Room
* July 20 - 22

Job Matching

Headquarters
(202)

Cloak Room 
* July 23 only

(204)

Press Room
(203)

Free Wi-Fi

Free Wi-Fi

Free Wi-Fi

Free Wi-FiFree Wi-Fi

Registration Desk
* July 23 only

International Conference Hall Floor Map

General Floor Plans



28

2Fより2Fより2Fへ2Fへ 会場入口

Entrance

Food & Drinks
フード＆ドリンク
カウンター

Lounge
休憩コーナー

001

012

024

013

025

036

048

037

049

060

072

061

073

084

097

108

109

120

096

085

132

121

133

144

156

145

157

168

180

169

181

192

205

216

204

193

217

433445

228

241

252

240

229

265

276

264

253

289

300

288

277

313

324

312

301

337

348

336

325

361

372

360

349

385

396

384

373

409

420

408

397

432

421

Detailed Floor Plans of Poster Session & Exhibition 
ポスター・展示会場図

Detailed Floor Plans of Poster Session & Exhibition ポスター・展示会場図


